B

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Day

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Day

Sun
Sun

Sun

=
3
®

9:30 AM
9:30 AM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM

=
3
®

7:45 AM
7:45 AM

2:00 PM

2:45 PM
Time

9:30 AM
9:30 AM

2:30 PM

Men 4.0

Group 1

EVTA/Joseph Olender
Flint River/Matthew Hilliard
USTA Atlanta/Michael Dooley
COTA/Jason Shay
MATA/Jonathan Shepherd

Home

EVTA/Joseph Olender vs
USTA Atlanta/Michael Dooley vs

EVTA/Joseph Olender vs
Flint River/Matthew Hilliard  vs

Home

Flint River/Matthew Hilliard  vs
COTA/Jason Shay vs

USTA Atlanta/Michael Dooley vs

MATA/Jonathan Shepherd vs
Home

MATA/Jonathan Shepherd vs
COTA/Jason Shay vs

Final (Group I Winner) vs

Away

Flint River/Matthew Hilliard
COTA/Jason Shay

MATA/Jonathan Shepherd
COTA/Jason Shay

Away

USTA Atlanta/Michael Dooley
MATA/Jonathan Shepherd

EVTA/Joseph Olender

Flint River/Matthew Hilliard
Away

USTA Atlanta/Michael Dooley
EVTA/Joseph Olender

Final (Group II Winner)

** Group I Winner plays Group II Winner in the Final **

JDS: John Drew Smith Tennis Center
RSTC: Randy Stephens Tennis Center
STRAT: Stratford Academy

Location

JDS
DS

DS
DS

Location

STRAT
STRAT

RSTC

RSTC

Location

RSTC
RSTC

DS

Match #

3067725
3067726

3067727
3067728

Match #

3067729
3067730

3067731

3067732
Match #

3067733
3067734

3067753



